
REQUEST FOR AN ELECTION TO FILL A 

CASUAL VACANCY ON BALCOMBE PARISH 

COUNCIL  
We the undersigned, being registered electors in the Parish of Balcombe call for an 

election to fill a vacancy arising from the resignation of Cllr. Joanne Blundell. 

 
Signature Name (Printed) Address (inc’ Post Code) 

For use by 

Elections 

Office only 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

11     

12     

This request must be scanned and emailed to: elections@midsussex.gov.uk for 

our prompt attention, but please also remember to send the original paper version to 

this address: 

Send by post to:  Kathryn Hall, Returning Officer, Mid Sussex District Council 

Oaklands, Oaklands Road, Haywards Heath, West Sussex, RH16 1SS. 
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